Category

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

Type

Ageratum
Alyssum
Alyssum
Alyssum
Annual
Aster
Aster
Aster
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Balsam
Black Eyed
Calendula
Carnation
Carnation
Celosia
Celosia
Chrysanthem
Clarkia
Coleus
Cosmos
Dahlia
Dahlia
Daisy
Daisy

Variety
Blue Mink
Carpet of Snow
Royal Carpet
Violet Queen
Mixture
Dwarf Colour Carpet
Giant Crego
Powderpuff Mix
Double Mix
Jubilee Gem
Double Camelia Mix
Alata
Pacific Beauty Mix
Chaboud's Mix
Enfant de Nice Mix
Dwarf Fairy Fountain
Fine Feathered
Annual Merry Mix
Choice Mix
Rainbow Strain Mix
Sensation Mix
Redskin
Unwin's Dwarf Hybrids
African Daisy

Livingston Daisy (Ice

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.10
$2.00
$1.25
$2.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

Bulk Pricing Category
2gr— $2.75 Annual
2gr— $2.90 Annual
2gr— $2.50 Annual
2gr— $2.95 Annual
2gr— $3.10 Annual
2gr— $3.95 Annual
4gr— $3.35 Annual
2gr— $3.75 Annual
4gr— $2.95 Annual
4gr— $2.95 Annual
4gr— $4.45 Annual
4gr— $4.70 Annual
4gr— $3.75 Annual
2gr— $4.80 Annual
lgr— $2.95 Annual
0.5gr— $19.50 Annual
lgr— $4.75 Annual
2gr— $2.75 Annual
4gr— $2.25 Annual
0.125— $2.95 Annual
7gr— $2.95 Annual
lgr— $3.95 Annual
lgr— $2.10 Annual
2gr— $3.95 Annual
2gr— $3.25 Annual

2005 Seed List

Type
Dusty Miller
Dusty Miller
Four O'Clock
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Godetia
Gourds
Gypsophilia

Helichrysum

Fax (780) 457-0923

Variety

Diamond Martina
Silver Dust

Mixed Colours
Bright Eyes

Cherry Glow

F-1 Sundance

F-2 Colorama Mix
Maverick Star
Merlin

Orange Appeal
Orbit Cardinal
Orbit Deep Salmon
Orbit Hot Pink
Orbit Pink

Orbit Red

Orbit Scarlet

Orbit Violet Magenta
Orbit White

Red Elite

Sprinter Scarlet
Sprinter White
Dwarf Double Azalea
Ornamental Mix
Annual Covent

Tall Mix

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.50
$1.25

$3.50
$2.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

Bulk Pricing

0.25gr— $2.50
259r—  $3.95
7gr— $4.10
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
lgr— $8.50
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
1Seed— $0.40
2gr— $3.25
7gr— $5.30
7gr— $3.35
4gr— $2.95




Category

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

Type

Impatiens
Impatiens
Impatiens
Larkspur
Lavatera
Lobelia
Lobelia
Lobelia
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Marigold
Morning Glory
Morning Glory
Morning Glory
Nasturtium
Nasturtium
Nasturtium
Nasturtium

Nasturtium

Variety
Accent Mix
Accent Mystic Mix
Accent Sunrise Mix
Giant Imperial Mix
Silver Cup
Colour Cascade Mixed
Crystal Palace
Sapphire Blue Trailing
Crackerjack
Janies Mix
Lemon Drop
Queen Sophia
Red Brocade
Spanish Brocade
Sparky
Tagetes Golden Gem
Tagetes Yellow Gem
Heavenly Blue
Mixed Tall Colours
Scarlet O'Hara
Glorius Gleam Mix
Jewel Mix
Scarlet Whirlybird
Tall Single Mix
Whirlybird 7 Colour

Retail
Packet
Price

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

2005 Seed List

Bulk Pricing
25— $3.50
25— $3.50
25— $3.50

2gr— $2.50

2gr— $3.25
0.5gr— $3.50
lgr— $3.25
0.5gr— $3.50
4gr— $2.75
lgr— $2.75
4gr— $2.95
lgr— $3.75
4gr— $2.50
4gr— $2.50
4gr— $2.75
lgr— $2.95
lgr— $2.95
l4gr— $4.25
l4gr— $4.25
1l4gr— $4.25
1l4gr— $3.25
1l4gr— $3.25
l4gr— $4.75
1l4gr— $3.25
l4gr— $4.75

Category  Type
Annual Nemesia
Annual Nemophillia
Annual Nicotiana
Annual Nicotinia
Annual Nigella
Annual Pansy
Annual Pansy
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Petunia
Annual Phlox
Annual Phlox
Annual Phlox
Annual Pinks

Fax (780) 457-0923

Variety

Carnival Mix

Baby Blue Eyes
Sensation Mixed
Nicky's Red

Love In the Mist
Fine Mixed

Swiss Giant Mixed
Cascade Cloud Mix
Celebrity Blue
Colorama F2 Mix
Double Delight
Fire Chief

Pink Wave

Purple Wave
Single Choice Mix
Snowberry Tart
Snowstorm Snowball
Strawberry Daddy
Sugar Daddy

Ultra Burgundy
Violet Blue
Drummondi Annual
Dwarf Beauty
Twinkle Mixed
Baby Doll

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.00
$3.25
$3.25
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.10
$1.25
$1.25

Bulk Pricing
lgr— $4.50
2gr— $2.25
2gr— $5.40

0.05gr— $9.50
4gr— $3.50
lgr— $4.05
lgr— $4.50
0.05gr— $5.95
0.05gr— $4.50
0.25gr— $2.25
0.05gr— $15.50
0.25gr— $2.25
5seeds— $3.75
5seeds— $3.75
05gr— $2.95
0.05gr— $15.50
0.25gr— $2.95
0.05gr— $5.95
0.05gr— $5.95
0.05gr— $5.95
0.25gr— $2.95
2gr— $3.10
2gr— $3.30
2gr— $3.50
lgr— $2.50




Category

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

Type

Pinks
Pinks

Poppy
Poppy

Portulaca
Ricinus
Rock Garden
Salpiglossis
Salvia
Scabiosa
Schizanthus
Snapdragon
Snapdragon
Snapdragon
Statice
Statice
Statice
Stocks
Stocks
Stocks
Sunflower
Sunflower
Sunflower
Sunflower

Sweet Pea

Variety
Chinensis Double Mix
Single Gaiety
California Mix
Double Shirley Mix
Double Finest Mix
Castor Bean
Annual Mix
Painted Tongue
St. John's Fire
Stellata
Angel Wing
Floral Carpet Mixed
Tall Deluxe Mix
Tetra Mix
Pacific Strain, Mix
Pastel Mix
Petite Bouquet, Mix
Evening Scented
Ten Week Mix
Virginian Mix
Autumn Beauty Mix
Giant Russian
Sunspot
Teddy Bear
Bijou Mixture (Little

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.35
$1.10
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$2.50
$1.10
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.10
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.10
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

2005 Seed List

Bulk Pricing
4gr— $3.75
4gr— $3.95
2gr— $2.25
2gr— $2.50
2gr— $4.15
28 gr— $10.50
lgr— $2.50
lgr— $2.95
lgr— $3.90
4gr— $3.50
0.5gr— $3.50
lgr— $2.50
lgr— $2.50
lgr— $2.50
lgr— $2.50
lgr— $3.50
lgr— $2.50
2gr— $2.50
2gr— $2.95
2gr— $2.25
7Tgr— $2.75
113 gr— $2.50
14gr— $9.95
14gr— $5.35
7gr— $2.50

Category

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Type
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet Pea
Sweet William
Verbena
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Zinnia
Zinnia
Zinnia
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb

Fax (780) 457-0923

Variety
Cuthbertson

Knee High Mix
Multiflora Mix

Royal Blue

Royal Lavender
Royal Mixed

Royal Pink

Royal Red

Royal White
Wee Willie

Finest Mixed
Annual Mix
Mountain Mix
Prairie Mix
Western Mix
Cactus Flowered Mix
Double Giant Mixed
Lilliput Finest Mixed
Anise

Basil - Lemon

Basil (Sweet)
Borage

Caraway

Catnip

Chervil

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35

Bulk Pricing
1l4gr— $3.25
1l4gr— $3.25
7gr— $2.50
7gr— $2.50
7gr— $2.50
7gr— $2.50
7gr— $2.50
7gr— $2.50
7gr— $2.50
lgr— $3.95
lgr— $3.10
7gr— $4.10
7gr— $4.10
7gr— $4.10
7gr— $4.10
7gr— $3.40
4gr— $2.75
4gr— $2.75
1l4gr— $2.65
14gr — $6.30
28gr— $2.95
28 gr— $5.05
28gr— $3.50
1l4gr— $4.15
28gr— $3.95




Category

Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Herb
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial

Perennial

Type

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb

Herb
Alyssum
Cactus
Campanula
Carnation
Columbine
Columbine
Coreopsis
Coreopsis

Daisy

Variety
Chives
Chives, Garlic Oriental
Coriander (Cilantro)
Cress - Extra Curled
Dill (Bouquet)
Florence Fennel
Lavender (Dwarf
Oregano (Vulgare)
Rosemary
Sage
Sorrel
Spearmint
Summer Savory
Sweet Marjoram
Tarragon (Russian)
Thyme
Saxatile Yellow
Finest Mix
Canterbury Bells
Dwarf Fragrance Mix
McKana's Giants
Mrs. Scott Elliot's
Double Sunburst
Mayfield Giants
Gloriosa (Rudbeckia)

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$2.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

2005 Seed List

Bulk Pricing Category
1l4gr— $7.65 Perennial
14gr— $5.90 Perennial
28gr— $3.85 Perennial
28gr— $3.55 Perennial
28 gr— $3.30 Perennial
28gr— $3.95 Perennial

2gr— $4.25 Perennial

2gr— $5.20 Perennial
2gr— $12.95 Perennial
1l4gr— $6.15 Perennial
14gr— $3.85 Perennial
2gr— $6.00 Perennial
28gr— $6.20 Perennial
7gr— $7.20 Perennial
lgr— $8.95 Perennial
7gr— $9.65 Perennial
2gr— $3.10 Perennial
0.25gr— $3.50 Perennial
2gr— $3.60 Perennial
lgr— $2.50 Perennial
lgr— $2.75 Perennial
lgr— $2.95 Perennial
lgr— $4.40 Perennial
7Tgr— $7.45 Perennial
2gr— $3.75 Perennial

Type

Variety

Daisy (Shasta) Alaska

Daisy (Shasta) Little Princess

Delphinium
Delphinium
Delphinium
Delphinium
Delphinium
Delphinium
Delphinium
Delphinium
Gaillardia
Gypsophilia
Hollyhocks
Linum (Blue
Lunaria
Lupines
Perennial
Physalis
Pinks
Poppy
Poppy

Primrose
Pyrethrum
Rock Garden

Sweet Pea

Fax (780) 457-0923

Pacific Giants - Astolat
Pacific Giants - Black
Pacific Giants - Blue
Pacific Giants -
Pacific Giants - King
Pacific Giants - Mixed
Pacific Giants -
Connecticut Yankee
Grandiflora Single Mix
Babys Breath
Chater's Double Mix
Linum lewisii

Silver Dollar

Russel Mixed

Mixture

Chinese Lantern
Single Mix

Iceland Mix

Oriental Scarlet
Auricula Mix

Robinson's Giant Mix

Latifolus Mixed

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50

Bulk Pricing
2gr— $2.75
2gr— $3.25

0.5gr— $3.50

0.5gr— $3.50
05— $3.50
0.5gr— $3.50
0.5gr— $3.50
05gr— $2.95
0.5gr— $3.50
0.25gr— $2.50
2gr— $3.10
lgr— $3.25
4gr— $3.95
4gr— $2.95
4gr— $2.50
4gr— $3.25
lgr— $2.95
lgr— $2.50
2gr— $3.25
0.5gr— $6.55
lgr— $3.25
0.25gr— $5.25
2gr— $4.45
0.5gr— $3.50
2gr— $3.05




Category

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable

Type

Variety

Sweet William Double Mixed

Viola
Viola
Asparagus
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Bean
Beet
Beet
Beet
Beet
Broccoli
Brussels
Cabbage
Cabbage
Cabbage
Cabbage

Johnny Jump-Up
Toyland Mix

Martha Washington
Blue Lake Bush

Blue Lake Pole
Golden Wax Improved
Improved Broad
Lima, Henderson
Pencil Pod Black Wax
Romanette Bush
Royal Burgundy
Scarlet Runner Beans
Stringless Green Pod
Tendergreen

Detroit Dark Red
Early Wonder
Formanova (Cylindra)
Ruby Queen

Green Sprouting
Long Island Improved
Chinese (Chi-Hi-Li)
Chinese Wok Bok
Copenhagen Market
Danish Ballhead

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.25
$2.00
$1.35
$1.50
$1.50
$1.35
$1.50
$1.50
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

2005 Seed List

Bulk Pricing Category
2gr— $3.75 Vegetable
lgr— $2.95 Vegetable
0.5gr— $3.15 Vegetable
1l4gr— $4.25 Vegetable
227 gr— $2.75 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.90 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.50 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.95 Vegetable
227 gr— $2.70 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.25 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.25 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.60 Vegetable
227 gr— $5.10 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.25 Vegetable
227 gr— $3.25 Vegetable
28gr— $3.50 Vegetable
28gr— $3.50 Vegetable
28gr— $4.25 Vegetable
28gr— $3.50 Vegetable
28gr— $3.75 Vegetable
14gr— $3.40 Vegetable
28 gr— $2.40 Vegetable
28 gr— $2.40 Vegetable
28gr— $3.25 Vegetable
28gr— $3.10 Vegetable

Type
Cabbage
Cabbage
Cabbage
Cantaloupe
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Celeriac
Celery
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Corn
Cucumber

Cucumber

Fax (780) 457-0923

Variety

Golden Acre (early)
Red Acre (mid)
Savoy Perfection
Hales Best 45 (early)
Chantenay Red
Danvers Half Long
Healthmaster Hybrid
Imperator

Kuroda

Little Finger

Nantes Scarlet
Early Snowball ‘A’
Snowball Y"

Prague
Tall Utah Green
Buttervee

Early Xtra-Sweet
Improved Golden
Peaches & Cream
Precocious

Seneca Daybreak
Seneca Horizon
Sunnyvee
Armenian (Yard Long)

Calypso (Pickling)

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.50
$1.75
$1.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.50
$5.95
$1.50
$1.35
$1.50

Bulk Pricing
28gr— $3.85
28 gr— $3.40
28gr— $3.50
14gr— $3.30
28gr— $2.60
28gr— $2.60
7gr— $7.50
28gr— $2.60
28gr— $2.70
28gr— $4.50
28gr— $2.55
14gr— $3.50
14gr— $3.35
14gr— $3.05
14gr— $3.95
57 gr— $2.15
57 gr— $6.10
57 gr— $1.45
57gr— $5.25
57 gr— $5.30
57 gr— $5.45
57gr— $5.25
57gr— $2.25
l4gr— $2.75
14gr— $3.30




Category

Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable

Type

Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Endive
Endive
Kale

Kohl Rabi
Kohl Rabi
Leeks
Lettuce
Lettuce
Lettuce
Lettuce

Lettuce

Variety
Cool Breeze
English Telegraph
Garden Sweet F1
Holland Hothouse
Improved Long Green
MarketMore 76
Morden Early
National Pickling
Orient Express
Pioneer F1 Hybrid
S.M.R. 58 (SubMincu
Spacemaster (Bush
Straight Eight
Sweet Slice Hybrid
Broad Leaved
Green Curled
Dwarf Blue Curled
Purple Vienna
White Vienna
American Flag
Buttercrunch
Early Prizehead
Gourmet Mix
Grand Rapids
Great Lakes (659)

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$6.95
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$2.00
$1.50
$1.25
$2.00
$1.25
$2.50
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

Bulk Pricing Category
lgr— $2.95 Vegetable
7gr— $10.90 Vegetable
7gr— $5.85 Vegetable
10— $9.75 Vegetable
28gr— $2.95 Vegetable
28gr— $2.95 Vegetable
14gr— $8.30 Vegetable
28gr— $3.05 Vegetable
4gr— $4.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.65 Vegetable
28gr— $3.05 Vegetable
1l4gr— $2.95 Vegetable
28gr— $2.95 Vegetable
100— $7.10 Vegetable
28gr— $2.95 Vegetable
28gr— $2.95 Vegetable
28gr— $4.95 Vegetable
28gr— $3.95 Vegetable
28gr— $3.95 Vegetable
14gr— $3.50 Vegetable
28gr— $3.20 Vegetable
28gr— $3.25 Vegetable
28gr— $3.95 Vegetable
28gr— $3.25 Vegetable
28gr— $3.95 Vegetable

2005 Seed List

Type
Lettuce
Lettuce
Lettuce
Okra
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Parsley
Parsley
Parsnips
Parsnips
Pea
Pea
Pea
Pea
Pea
Pea
Pea

Pepper

Fax (780) 457-0923

Variety

New York #12

Paris Cos or Romaine
Ruby

Clemson Spineless
Crystal White Wax
Evergreen White
Golden Globe
He-Shi-Ko Bunching
Red Wethersfield
Walla Walla Sweet
White Lisbon
White Utah Sweet
Yellow Utah Sweet
Hamburg Rooted
Moss Double Curled
Harris Model

Hollow Crown

Dwarf Gray Sugar
Dwarf Snap Pea -
Green Arrow
Homesteader-Lincoln
Improved Laxton's
Little Marvel

Pole Sugar Snap ®

California Wonder

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.50
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35

Bulk Pricing
28gr— $3.75
28gr— $3.25
28gr— $3.75
28gr— $2.15
28gr— $4.75
28 gr— $3.80
28gr— $3.95
28gr— $3.90
28gr— $3.95
7gr— $5.50
28gr— $3.65
28gr— $3.90
28gr— $3.90
28 gr— $5.40
28gr— $3.10
28gr— $3.65
28gr— $3.65
227 gr— $3.30
227 gr— $3.40
227 gr— $3.30
227 gr— $3.30
227 gr— $3.30
227 gr— $3.30
227 gr— $4.45
14gr— $6.80




Category

Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable
Vegetable

Type

Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pepper
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Spinach
Spinach
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash

Variety
Jalepéno
Long Red Cayenne
Sweet Banana
Yellow Hungarian Hot
Atlantic Giant
Connecticut Field
Jack O' Lantern
Small Sugar Pie
Champion
Cherry Belle
Comet
French Breakfast
Gourmet Mixed Radish
Hailstone Round
Long Black Spanish
Scarlet Globe
Sparkler (White Tip)
White Icicle
Bloomsdale
New Zealand or
Buttercup
English Vegetable
Green Hubbard
Vegetable Spaghetti

Zucchini Dark Green

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$1.35
$2.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

Seed Centre - Phone (780) 456-1052

Bulk Pricing Category
1l4gr— $5.72 Vegetable
1l4gr— $4.95 Vegetable
14gr— $5.95 Vegetable
14gr— $5.95 Vegetable
14 gr— $12.30 Vegetable
28gr— $4.30 Vegetable
28gr— $4.80 Vegetable
28gr— $4.80 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.50 Vegetable
28 gr — $2.50 Vegetable
28gr— $2.95 Vegetable
28gr— $4.15
28gr— $3.15
28gr— $4.50
28gr— $3.25
28gr— $2.50
28gr— $2.50

2005 Seed List

Type
Swiss Chard
Swiss Chard
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Tomato
Turnip
Turnip
Turnip

Watermelon

Fax (780) 457-0923

Variety
Lucullus

Red

Better Boy
Bonnie's Best
Bush Beefsteak
Campbell 1327
Celebrity Hybrid
Floridade
Manitoba

New Yorker
Patio F1

Roma

Super Fantastic
Sweetie (Sweet 100
Tiny Tim
American Flag
Purple Top
White Egg
Sugar Baby

Retail
Packet
Price

$1.25
$1.25
$2.00
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35
$2.50
$1.25
$1.35
$1.25
$2.00
$1.25
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.35

Bulk Pricing
28gr— $2.85
28gr— $5.70
0.25gr— $6.25
2gr— $5.95
4gr— $3.50
4gr— $3.50
0.25gr— $6.25
4gr— $3.50
7gr— $5.95
0.50 gr— $2.50
0.25gr— $5.45
7gr— $3.50
0.25gr— $9.30
0.25gr— $3.50
4gr— $5.25
28gr— $2.95
28gr— $2.75
28gr— $2.95
28gr— $3.25




